Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Product(s) are manufactured
in ISO registered facilities.
Ordering Information
TLA7NAx Logic Analyzer
Modules
Includes: Certificate of calibration, installation
manual, TLA Documentation CD, one-year
warranty (return to Tektronix).
Probes must be ordered separately.
TLA7NA1 – 34 channel Logic Analyzer module,
125 ps MagniVu™ Acquisition simultaneous with
500 ps Timing and 235 MHz State, 512 Kb
Record Length Logic Analyzer Module.
Options for up to 32 Mb record length and/or
up to 450 MHz State.
TLA7NA2 – 68 channel Logic Analyzer module,
125 ps MagniVu Acquisition simultaneous with
500 ps Timing and 235 MHz State, 512 Kb
Record Length Logic Analyzer Module.
Options for up to 32 Mb record length and/or
up to 450 MHz State.
TLA7NA3 – 102 channel Logic Analyzer module,
125 ps MagniVu Acquisition simultaneous with
500 ps Timing and 235 MHz State, 512 Kb
Record Length Logic Analyzer Module.
Options for up to 32 Mb record length and/or
up to 450 MHz State.
TLA7NA4 – 136 channel Logic Analyzer module,
125 ps MagniVu Acquisition simultaneous with
500 ps Timing and 235 MHz State, 512 Kb
Record Length Logic Analyzer Module.
Options for up to 32 Mb record length and/or